
Rank NAME Year Gold Silver Bronze Total Discipline Event

1 VELARTE Angel Rosendo 1994-2014 6 5 11 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

2 FELIZIA Daniel Cesar 1982-2010 5 4 1 10 Pistol RFP;STP

3 OLIVERA ARAUS Rafael 1994-2010 4 3 7 Pistol AP60;FP;RFP;STP

4 RUSTICUCCI Ricardo 1982-2002 3 2 1 6 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

5 ALVAREZ Pablo Damian 1998-2010 3 1 2 6 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

5 YUSTON Oscar 1978-1994 3 1 2 6 Pistol AP60;CFP;RFP;STP

7 CHESI Aldo 1978-1982 2 1 3 Pistol CFP;STP

7 GUARNIERI Jorge Mario 1986-2002 2 1 3 Shotgun TR125

7 TARRAUBELLA Rodolfo 1978-1986 2 1 3 Rifle 300STR3X20;FR3X40;FR60PR

10 ROBERTI BUABUD Firmo Emilio 1978-1994 2 2 Shotgun SK125

11 FOSSATI Leopoldo 1982-1990 1 1 1 3 Pistol RFP

12 GAZZOTTI Fernando Luis 2006-2010 1 1 2 Shotgun SK125

12 HERNANDEZ GABINO Julian 1994 1 1 2 Rifle FR3X40;FR60PR

12 IEMMA DI VASTOS Julio 1982-1986 1 1 2 Rifle 300FR60PR;FR60PR

12 STUTZ Santiago 1978 1 1 2 Pistol FP;STP

16 SAHAD Julio Enrique 1990 1 2 3 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

17 CAGNASSO Pablo 1978 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

17 DELLEPIANE Gilberto 1990 1 1 Pistol STP

17 GIL Horacio Pedro 2002 1 1 Shotgun SK125

17 MODESTI Maximino Tomas 1982 1 1 Rifle AR60

17 SBIROLI Domingo Alfredo 1990 1 1 Pistol AP60

17 SCANDOLA Osvaldo 1978 1 1 Pistol RFP

17 ZAPPETINI Hector 1990 1 1 Pistol RFP

24 ANGELONI Juan Diego 1998-2014 3 1 4 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

25 HUMBERT Emilio 1982-1986 1 1 2 Shotgun SK125

25 PEDROTTI Eduardo 1982 1 1 2 Pistol CFP;STP

25 SUGEZKY Lisandro 1982-1986 1 1 2 Pistol AP60;FP

28 ADORATTI Oscar 1986 1 1 Rifle FR3X40

28 ALORANTI Guido 1982 1 1 Rifle 300STR3X20

28 BORELLO Fernando 2010 1 1 Shotgun TR125

28 COLOMBO Mauricio 1982 1 1 Shotgun TR125

28 FALBO Eduardo 1990 1 1 Shotgun TR125

28 FELIZIA Eduardo 1986 1 1 Pistol RFP

28 GIL Federico 2014 1 1 Shotgun SK125

28 GIL Marcelo 1994 1 1 Shotgun SK125

28 LASTRETTI Roman Martin 2010 1 1 Pistol RFP

28 LUNA AVELLANEDA Diego Cristian 2006 1 1 Pistol FP

28 PERAGALLO Edgardo Miguel 2006 1 1 Rifle 300STR3X20

28 PERELLO Jorge 1990 1 1 Pistol FP

28 ROMERO Ariel Walter 2002 1 1 Shotgun SK125

28 SAVARINO Juan Pablo 2014 1 1 Pistol RFP

28 ZOCCALI ALBIZU Marcelo 2010 1 1 Rifle AR60

43 YUSTON Ricardo 1994 3 3 Pistol CFP;RFP;STP

44 RODULFO Hugo Jose 2006-2010 2 2 Shotgun TR125

45 ABAD Norberto Antonio 1994 1 1 Pistol FP

45 ALMIRON Jorge Edgardo 1986 1 1 Pistol STP

45 BOTTINELLI Juan 1994 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

45 CISNEROS Carlos 1978 1 1 Shotgun TR125

45 GALLO PROT Alberto 1990 1 1 Shotgun SK125

45 LUIS Carlos 1982 1 1 Rifle 300STR3X20

45 OVIEDO Julio 1982 1 1 Pistol FP

45 42 28 115
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Rank NAME Year Gold Silver Bronze Total Discipline Event

1 ZEID Cecilia Elena 1994-2010 3 3 1 7 Rifle AR40;STR3X20;STR60PR

2 FOURNEL Amelia Rosa 2002-2014 3 2 5 Rifle AR40;STR3X20

3 GUADO Lorena Vanesa 1994 2 2 Pistol AP40;SP

4 GIL Melisa 1986-2014 1 1 1 3 Shotgun SK75

5 PEIST Mirta 1986 1 1 Pistol SP

5 RODRIGUES Andrea Veronica 2006 1 1 Pistol AP40

5 SZABO Eva 1990 1 1 Pistol SP

8 CARDELLINO Maria De Los Reyes 2010-2014 1 1 2 Rifle AR40;STR60PR

9 RIZZI Maria Cecilia 2002 1 1 Rifle AR40

10 GIBAUT Ana Eva Maria 2002 1 1 Pistol SP

10 HERNANDEZ Rocio Azul 2006 1 1 Rifle STR60PR

10 HERRERA Maria Pia 2014 1 1 Pistol AP40

10 KOHLER Cynthia Valeria 1998 1 1 Pistol AP40

10 NOGUES Graciela 1986 1 1 Pistol SP

10 ONETO Maria 2002 1 1 Rifle STR60PR

10 SLADOGNA Beatriz 1994 1 1 Pistol AP40

12 8 10 30

Rank NAME Year Gold Silver Bronze Total Discipline Event

1 VELARTE Angel Rosendo 1994-2014 18 5 23 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

2 FELIZIA Daniel Cesar 1982-2010 13 6 3 22 Pistol CFP;RFP;STP

3 ALVAREZ Pablo Damian 1998-2010 10 3 3 16 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

4 RUSTICUCCI Ricardo 1982-2002 10 2 4 16 Rifle 300*; AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

5 OLIVERA ARAUS Rafael 1994-2010 9 5 6 20 Pistol AP60;CFP;FP;RFP;STP

6 YUSTON Oscar 1978-1994 6 1 2 9 Pistol AP60;CFP;RFP;STP

7 TARRAUBELLA Rodolfo 1978-1990 5 2 2 9 Rifle 300*;AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

8 IEMMA DI VASTOS Julio 1982-1986 5 1 2 8 Rifle 300*;AR60;FR60PR

9 FOSSATI Leopoldo 1982-2006 4 2 1 7 Pistol RFP

10 CHESI Aldo 1978-1986 4 1 5 Pistol CFP;STP

10 HERNANDEZ GABINO Julian 1994 4 1 5 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

12 GUARNIERI Jorge Mario 1986-2002 3 3 6 Shotgun TR125

13 GIL Horacio Pedro 1982-2010 3 2 1 6 Shotgun SK125

14 STUTZ Santiago 1978-1986 3 1 1 5 Pistol AP60;FP;STP

15 SAHAD Julio Enrique 1990 3 3 6 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

15 YUSTON Ricardo 1994 3 3 6 Pistol CFP;RFP;STP

17 ROBERTI BUABUD Firmo Emilio 1978-1994 3 3 Shotgun SK125

18 ANGELONI Juan Diego 1998-2014 2 4 1 7 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR

19 MODESTI Maximino Tomas 1982-2010 2 1 1 4 Pistol/Rifle AP60;AR60;FP

19 PEDROTTI Eduardo 1982 2 1 1 4 Pistol CFP;STP

21 FELIZIA Eduardo 1986-1994 2 1 3 Pistol RFP

22 SBIROLI Domingo Alfredo 1990 2 2 Pistol AP60

22 SCANDOLA Osvaldo 1978-1982 2 2 Pistol RFP;STP

22 ZAPPETINI Hector 1990 2 2 Pistol RFP

25 LUNA AVELLANEDA Diego Cristian 2002-2006 1 3 4 Pistol AP60;FP

26 RODULFO Hugo Jose 1994-2010 1 2 2 5 Shotgun TR125

26 SUGEZKY Lisandro 1982-1990 1 2 2 5 Pistol AP60;FP

28 GAZZOTTI Fernando Luis 2006-2010 1 2 1 4 Shotgun SK125

29 PERAGALLO Edgardo Miguel 1998-2006 1 2 3 Rifle 300STR3X20;AR60

30 ABAD Norberto Antonio 1990-1994 1 1 1 3 Pistol AP60;FP;STP

30 FALBO Eduardo 1986-1990 1 1 1 3 Shotgun TR125

32 ALORANTI Guido 1982 1 1 2 Rifle 300STR3X20

32 DASQUE Juan Carlos 1994-2006 1 1 2 Shotgun TR125

32 DELLEPIANE Gilberto 1990 1 1 2 Pistol STP

32 GIL Marcelo 1994 1 1 2 Shotgun SK125

32 LASTRETTI Roman Martin 2010 1 1 2 Pistol RFP

32 ROMERO Ariel Walter 2002 1 1 2 Shotgun SK125

38 OVIEDO Julio 1982 1 2 3 Pistol AP60;FP

39 ALMIRON Jorge Edgardo 1986 1 1 2 Pistol STP

39 BOTTINELLI Juan 1994 1 1 2 Rifle FR60PR

39 DE CLEENE Daniel 1982 1 1 2 Rifle AR60;FR3X40
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39 LUIS Carlos 1982 1 1 2 Rifle 300STR3X20

43 ALAIS Ernesto 1986 1 1 Pistol FP

43 BAUZA Walter 1982 1 1 Pistol FP

43 CAGNASSO Pablo 1978 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

43 DEBUSSY Alejandro 1982 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

43 ESCALANTE Julio 1986 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

43 FERNANDEZ Carlos 1982 1 1 Pistol RFP

43 GAUNA Luis Angel 1998 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

43 GUARNIERI Rodolfo Francisco 1986 1 1 Shotgun TR125

51 HUMBERT Emilio 1982-1986 3 1 4 Shotgun SK125

52 ADORATTI Oscar 1986 2 2 Rifle FR3X40

52 BORELLO Fernando 2010 2 2 Shotgun TR125

52 PERELLO Jorge 1990 2 2 Pistol FP

52 ZOCCALI ALBIZU Marcelo 2010 2 2 Rifle AR60

56 GALLO PROT Alberto 1982-1990 1 3 4 Shotgun SK125;TR125

57 COLOMBO Mauricio 1982 1 1 2 Shotgun TR125

58 FORT Eduardo Alejandro 2006 1 1 Shotgun SK125

58 GIL Federico 2014 1 1 Shotgun SK125

58 GIOVANINI Pablo Andres 2006 1 1 Rifle 300STR3X20

58 GUARNIERI Mariano 2002 1 1 Shotgun TR125

58 LUCENA Jose del Valle 1982 1 1 Shotgun SK125

58 NARDELLI Gerardo 1986 1 1 Rifle FR3X40

58 PELLICIA Felix Alberto 1998 1 1 Pistol AP60

58 SAVARINO Juan Pablo 2014 1 1 Pistol RFP

58 ZAUPA Fabian Carlos 1998 1 1 Pistol AP60

67 ARNOLFI Francisco Horacio 1998-2002 3 3 Pistol CFP;FP;STP

68 CISNEROS Carlos 1978 1 1 Shotgun TR125

68 DRAGO Cesar 1982 1 1 Shotgun TR125

68 ESPOSITO Ricardo Marcos 1990 1 1 Shotgun SK125

68 LACERNA Luis Maria 1990 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

68 NICOLINI Horacio 1982 1 1 Rifle FR3X40

68 OROZCO Matias 2010 1 1 Pistol AP60

68 SULIGOY Alex Misael 2010 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

68 ZEMIN Osvaldo Daniel 1990 1 1 Shotgun TR125

146 83 63 292

Rank NAME Year Gold Silver Bronze Total Discipline Event

1 ZEID Cecilia Elena 1994-2010 9 3 1 13 Rifle AR40;STR3X20;STR60PR

2 FOURNEL Amelia Rosa 2002-2014 8 2 10 Rifle AR40;STR3X20

3 GUADO Lorena Vanesa 1994-1998 4 2 6 Pistol AP40;SP

4 SLADOGNA Beatriz 1994 2 1 3 Pistol AP40;SP

5 GALLO Cristina 1994 2 2 Pistol AP40;SP

5 PEIST Mirta 1986 2 2 Pistol SP

7 GIL Melisa 1986-2014 1 1 1 3 Shotgun SK75

7 SZABO Eva 1990-2006 1 1 1 3 Pistol AP40;SP

9 RIZZI Maria Cecilia 2002 1 1 2 Rifle AR40

10 RODRIGUES Andrea Veronica 2006-2010 1 2 3 Pistol AP40

11 NOGUES Graciela 1986 1 1 2 Pistol SP

11 ONETO Maria 2002 1 1 2 Rifle STR60PR

11 VILLOTTI Leonela Noemi 2006 1 1 2 Rifle STR3X20;STR60PR

14 FURST Andrea 1986 1 1 Pistol SP

15 KOHLER Cynthia Valeria 1998-2002 2 3 5 Pistol AP40;SP

16 CARDELLINO Maria De Los Reyes 2010-2014 2 1 3 Rifle AR40;STR60PR

17 GIBAUT Ana Eva Maria 1998-2002 1 3 4 Pistol AP40;SP

18 HERRERA Maria Pia 1998-2014 1 1 2 Pistol AP40

19 ALVAREZ Andrea Camila 2010 1 1 Rifle STR60PR

19 FALCONI Alejandra 1990 1 1 Pistol SP

21 HERNANDEZ Rocio Azul 2006 2 2 Rifle STR60PR

22 CAYITA Barbara Andrea 2010 1 1 Pistol AP40

35 18 20 73

Note:

300*  -  300FR60PR+300STR3X20 
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